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Ashley
Carmen
Monica
Bobbi
Sarah
Emily
Alison
Paige
Abbie
Emily
Bobbi
Rachel
Abby
Matti
Justina
Sara
Smith
Mary
Maddie
Alyssa
Natalie
Courtney
Kristen
Katelyn
Sarah
Bailee
Ashley
Mayim
Alexis
Korym
Ashley
Emily
K.
Carly
Felicia
Jessica
Ashley
Amanda
Maddie
Kali
Aleah
Kelsie
Erica

2011 ITCL Varsity Girls Results

Lidic
Phillips
Patrick
Jo

Jones
Rast
Parks
Eckman
Kopesak
Carlson
Oakes
Durbin
D'Amore
Dunham
Stanislaw
Saverko
Taylor
Claire
Lobaugh
Ritz
Gamble
Morrell
Evans
Schoenike
Adams
D'Amore
Orr
Moore
Morucci
Crawford
Sillaman
Schneicler
Maldmfelt
Siclari
Flesch
Beike
Osborne
Allen
Opritza
Sebastian
Whitacre
Hutton
Dodge

Columbiana
Lisbon

South Range
Lisbon
McDonald
South Range
United
McDonald
Leetonia
Loweville
McDonald
Loweville
McDonald
South Range
East Palestine
Columbiana
Western Reserve
South Range
McDonald
McDonald
United

Lisbon
Springfield
Springfield
East Palestine
McDonald
Columbiana
South Range
South Range
East Palestine
Mineral Ridge
Leetonia
Jackson Milton
South Range
Mineral Ridge
South Range
Columbiana
Lisbon
Loweville
Jackson Milton
Columbiana
Lisbon

East Palestine

21:06:00
21:15:00
21:34:00
21:38:00
21:41:00
21:47:00
21:53:00
22:19:00
22:25:00
22:32:00
22:39:00
22:51:00
22:57:00
23:02:00
23:14:00
23:20:00
23:33:00
23:43:00
24:06:00
24:13:00
24:13:00
24:23:00
24:24:00
24:28:00
24:31:00
24:34:00
25:08:00
25:08:00
25:28:00
25:29:00
25:30:00
25:31:00
25:41:00
25:49:00
25:52:00
25:53:00
25:55:00
26:05:00
26:13:00
26:20:00
26:24:00
26:40:00
26:47:00



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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Alyssa Casto

K. Stanley
Lindsay Krynicki
Erin Matthey
Greta Frost
Rachel Welsh
Rachel Chenoweth
Erinn Coe
Julia Miglets
Tori Evans
Sabrina Glunt
Mallory Bower
Holly Graham
Maggie Duron
Cheyenne Dulp
Ashley Salven
Abigail Bacorn
Olivia Wince
BJ Schaffer
Tiffani Weber
Taylor Hasson
Erika Ivack
Hallie Popovitch
Kayla Polan
Paige Allen

Team Scores:

McDonald
South Range
Lisbon
Columbiana
East Palestine
Lowellville
United
Springfield
Mineral Ridge

52
64
95
108
150
163
165
166
185

Springfield
Sebring
Mineral Ridge
Leetonia
Jackson Milton
United
Mineral Ridge
Springfield
Springfield
Lisbon
Mineral Ridge
Mineral Ridge
Lisbon

East Palestine
United

United
Mineral Ridge
South Range
Sebring

East Palestine
East Palestine
Loweville
Loweville
Mineral Ridge
Mineral Ridge

26:51:00
26:57:00
26:50:00
27:26:00
27:27:00
27:59:00
28:10:00
28:11:00
28:33:00
28:43:00
28:48:00
29:03:00
29:54:00
30:14:00
30:33:00
30:33:00
30:41:00
30:45:00
30:49:00
30:48:00
32:57:00
34:41:00
34:46:00
35:14:00
35:45:00



